No.9 TRACK DAY-1 UTRKA BLACKLISTED CUP

01.05.2021. Novi Marof 1,850 km
Utrka #2 - A 1.5.2021. 14:30 .
Practice started at 14:30:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(25) Mate FILIPOVIC
(10) Sini$a BAKSA 1 1:49.855 +23.660 14:35:01.913
1 1:38.467 +21.412  14:36:13.936 2 1:31.513 +5.318  14:36:33.426
1:18.948 +1.893 14:37:32.884 3 1:28.871 +2.676 14:38:02.297
3 1:17.546 +0.491 14:38:50.430 4 1:28.803 +2.608 14:39:31.100
4 1:40.357 +23.302  14:40:30.787 5 1:27.639 +1.444  14:40:58.739
5 1:17.535 +0.480 14:41:48.322 6 1:47.785 +21.590 14:42:46.524
6 1:43.518 +26.463 14:43:31.840 7 1:28.028 +1.833 14:44:14.552
7 1:41.209 +24.154 14:45:13.049 8 1:27.230 +1.035 14:45:41.782
8 1:17.667 +0.612 14:46:30.716 9 1:26.839 +0.644 14:47:08.621
9 1:35.500 +18.445  14:48:06.216 10 1:27.348 +1.153  14:48:35.969
10 1:17.640 +0.585 14:49:23.856 11 1:48.973 +22.778 14:50:24.942
11 1:41.958 +24.903 14:51:05.814 12 1:27.273 +1.078 14:51:52.215
12 1:53.356 +36.301  14:52:59.170 13 1:26.591 +0.39  14:53:18.806
13 1:17.055 14:54:16.225 14 1:26.195 14:54:45.001
14 2:19.045  +1:01.990  14:56:35.270 15 2:01.553 +35.358  14:56:46.554
(18) Matej HODAK (13) Mateo KOLMAN
1 1:36.242 +14.498  14:35:22.416 1 1:41.867 +13.160  14:35:29.401
2 1:23.212 +1.468 14:36:45.628 2 1:29.834 +1.127 14:36:59.235
3 1:21.744 14:38:07.372 3 1:30.028 +1.321 14:38:29.263
4 1:29.977 +8.233  14:39:37.349 4 1:29.607 +0.900  14:39:58.870
5 1:21.814 +0.070 14:40:59.163 5 1:29.715 +1.008 14:41:28.585
6 1:22.114 +0.370  14:42:21.277 6 1:29.319 +0.612  14:42:57.904
7 1:22.264 +0.520 14:43:43.541 7 1:28.707 14:44:26.611
8 1:38.920 +17.176 14:45:22.461 8 1:29.329 +0.622 14:45:55.940
9 1:29.007 +7.263  14:46:51.468 9 1:30.798 +2.091  14:47:26.738
10 1:22.048 +0.304  14:48:13.516 5
11 1:47.970 +26.226 14:50:01.486 (44) Mario KRIZNJAK
12 1:43.119 +21.375 14:51:44.605 1 1:38.864 +8.311 14:35:31.130
13 1:30.592 +8.848 14:53:15.197 2 1:30.985 +0.432 14:37:02.115
3 1:30.828 +0.275  14:38:32.943
(41) Ivan DROPUTIC 4 1:30.553 14:40:03.496
1 1:30.047 +6.674 14:51:10.317 5 1:31.114 +0.561 14:41:34.610
2 1:23.795 +0.422  14:52:34.112 6 1:30.594 +0.041  14:43:05.204
3 1:23.373 14:53:57.485 7 1:32.060 +1.507 14:44.37.264
4 1:49.400 +26.027  14:55:46.885 8 1:32.471 +1.918  14:46:09.735
5 1:23.645 +0.272 14:57:10.530 9 1:32.184 +1.631 14:47:41.919
6 1:23.479 +0.106 14:58:34.009 10 1:35.316 +4.763 14:49:17.235
7 1:23.402 +0.029 14:59:57.411 11 1:37.121 +6.568 14:50:54.356
8 1:45.465 +22.092 15:01:42.876 12 1:34.193 +3.640 14:52:28.549
13 1:31.834 +1.281  14:54:00.383
(47+) Nino VOZILA 14 1:51.189 +20.636 14:55:51.572
1 2:01.930 +37.761 14:49:50.487 15 3:57.590 +2:27.037 14:59:49.162
2 1:24.925 +0.756 14:51:15.412 16 1:31.770 +1.217 15:01:20.932
3 1:24.169 14:52:39.581 17 1:52.798 +22.245 15:03:13.730
4 1:25.434 +1.265  14:54:05.015
5 1:58.567 +34.398  14:56:03.582
6 1:24.924 +0.755  14:57:28.506
(37) Danjel SIMUNOVIC
1 1:48.443 +23.469  14:43:55.529
2 1:24.974 14:45:20.503
3 1:25.111 +0.137  14:46:45.614
4 1:25.436 +0.462  14:48:11.050
5 1:26.455 +1.481 14:49:37.505
6 2:02.284 +37.310  14:51:39.789
(20+) Patrik VOZILA
1 1:47.679 +22.393  14:34:53.719
2 1:25.286 14:36:19.005
3 1:25.595 +0.309  14:37:44.600
4 1:25.567 +0.281  14:39:10.167
5 1:25.642 +0.356  14:40:35.809
6 1:52.092 +26.806 14:42:27.901
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